Prog.
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Item Composer

1 Macfarlane, John
2 Macfarlane, John
3 Hyams, Dennis
4 Hyams, Dennis

5 Wagner, Richard
6 Zemlinsky, Anton

1 Chopin, Frederick
2 Gliére, Reyngold
3 Elgar, Edward

4 Quilter, Roger
5 Macfarlane, John
6 Rachmaninov, Sergei

1 Barber, Samuel
2 Macfarlane, John
3 Quilter, Roger

1 Macfarlane, John
2 Macfarlane, John
3 Macfarlane, John
4 Macfarlane, John

Programme Suggestions

Arranger Title

JDM
JDM

JDM

JDM

JDM

JDM

JDM

JDM

To a Poet a 1000 Years Hence
Remember Me

Ode to Atumn

Life Invited Me

Albumblatt
Clarinet Trio

Mazurka No.2 Op.7 in Amin
Concerto for Coloratura Soprano
Sea Pictures

A Pretty Ring Time
The Storm
Valse from 6 Morceaux, Op. 11

Dover Beach
Elegy for DWM
Shakespeare Songs

The Death Bed
Sensation
Badinage

The Linnet Cycle

Duration Instrumentation

3m
2m
10m
18m

3m
25-30m

3m
15m
24m

15m
3m
5m

4m
30-40m

2m
2m
10m
10m

Choir, SATB, a capella
Choir, SATB, a capella

Choir, Decet: 111(Bcl)1;1000;strg 4t + Db
Soprano, Flute, Bass cl and strg 4t.

Wind quintet (standard)

ClVc; FL. EH. BassCL. Bsn. Strg 4t +Db

Orch: 2222,4200, timp, Strgs
Orch: 2222,3000, timp. Perc. Harp, Strgs
Mezzo; 2222,4231timp. Perc. Harp, Strgs

Baritone; Strg Orch
Baritone; Strg Orch

Orch: 2222,2200, timp Strgs

Baritone and Strg 4t

Strg quintet and one note glockenspiel
Baritone and and Strg quintet (4t + Db)

Tenor, piano

Tenor, flute, cello

Two Flutes

Tenor, Cl/Bass cl, piano

Source
imslp
imslp
Donemus
Donemus

imslp
Macfarlane

imslp
imslp
imslp

Boosey & Hawkes
imslp
imslp

?library
imslp
Macfarlane

imslp
imslp
imslp
imslp



