

Programme Suggestions

Prog.	Item	Composer	Arranger	Title	Duration	Instrumentation	Source
1	1	Macfarlane, John		To a Poet a 1000 Years Hence	3m	Choir, SATB, a capella	imslp
	2	Macfarlane, John		Remember Me	2m	Choir, SATB, a capella	imslp
	3	Hyams, Dennis	JDM	Ode to Atumn	10m	Choir, Decet: 111(Bcl)1;1000;strg 4t + Db	Donemus
	4	Hyams, Dennis	JDM	Life Invited Me	18m	Soprano, Flute, Bass cl and strg 4t.	Donemus
	5	Wagner, Richard	JDM	Albumblatt	3m	Wind quintet (standard)	imslp
	6	Zemlinsky, Anton	JDM	Clarinet Trio	25-30m	Cl Vc; Fl. EH. BassCl. Bsn. Strg 4t +Db	Macfarlane
2	1	Chopin, Frederick	JDM	Mazurka No.2 Op.7 in A min	3m	Orch: 2222,4200, timp, Strgs	imslp
	2	Glière, Reyngold		Concerto for Coloratura Soprano	15m	Orch: 2222,3000, timp. Perc. Harp, Strgs	imslp
	3	Elgar, Edward		Sea Pictures	24m	Mezzo; 2222,4231timp. Perc. Harp, Strgs	imslp
	4	Quilter, Roger	JDM	A Pretty Ring Time	15m	Baritone; Strg Orch	Boosey & Hawkes
	5	Macfarlane, John		The Storm	3m	Baritone; Strg Orch	imslp
	6	Rachmaninov, Sergei	JDM	Valse from 6 Morceaux, Op. 11	5m	Orch: 2222,2200, timp Strgs	imslp
3	1	Barber, Samuel		Dover Beach	?	Baritone and Strg 4t	?library
	2	Macfarlane, John		Elegy for DWM	4m	Strg quintet and one note glockenspiel	imslp
	3	Quilter, Roger	JDM	Shakespeare Songs	30-40m	Baritone and and Strg quintet (4t + Db)	Macfarlane
4	1	Macfarlane, John		The Death Bed	2m	Tenor, piano	imslp
	2	Macfarlane, John		Sensation	2m	Tenor, flute, cello	imslp
	3	Macfarlane, John		Badinage	10m	Two Flutes	imslp
	4	Macfarlane, John		The Linnet Cycle	10m	Tenor, Cl/Bass cl, piano	imslp